SRM MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

DEPARTMENT OF PLASTIC SURGERY

TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR M.Ch (PLASTIC SURGERY) POST GRADUATES
MONTH OF SEPTEMBER- 2017

MICROSURGERY AND RECENT ADVANCES

S.NO Date Day Topic Faculty
1 05/09/17 Tuesday Micro Surgical Tissue Transfer Dr. Suja
In BREAST RECONSTRUCTION
2 06/09/17 Wednesday Key Stone Flaps Dr. Chintu Sabu George
3 07/09/17 Thursday Pedicled Perforator Flaps Dr. Chintu Sabu George
4 12/09/17 Tuesday Newer Imaging Techniques In Prof. Dr. V.Devasenan
Lymphedema
5 13/09/17 Wednesday | Vascularized Composite Allo Dr. Santharam
Transplantation
6 14/09/17 Thursday Regenerative Medicine & Dr. Rajkumar
Stem Cell Biology
7 19/09/17 Tuesday Face Transplant Prof. V. Devasenan
Recent Innovations
8 20/09/17 Wednesday Virtual Surgical Planning Dr. Chintu Sabu George
3 D Printing In Cranio Facial
Surgery
Intra Operative Navigation And
Imaging
Post Operative Monitoring
9 21/09/17 Thursday
10 26/09/17 Tuesday
11 27/09/17 | Wednesday
12 28/09/17 Thursday Minimally Invasive Micro Dr. Chintu Sabu George

Surgery




